
COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY OPEN HOUSES 

2017- 2018 

 

SCHOOL     DATE     TIME 
 
CALIFORNIA UNIVERSITY OF PA  Saturday, October 28 
      Saturday, November 11 
 
CARLOW UNIVERSITY    November 18    8:30 am – 2:00 pm 
 
CARNEGIE MELLON UNIVERSITY  Sunday, November 5 
      Monday, November 6 
      Sunday, November 19 
      Monday, November 20 
 
CASE WESTERN    Monday, November 13  8:30 am 
      Monday, February 19   8:30 am 
      Friday, March 30   8:30 am 
      Friday, April 6    8:30 am 
      Friday, April 13   8:30 am 
      Friday, April 20   8:30 am 
 
CHATHAM COLLEGE    Friday, November 17  
 
CLARION UNIVERSITY    Friday, October 27 
      Monday, November 13 
      Monday, November 27 
      Friday, December 1 
      Friday, December 8 
 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF   Saturday, November 11  10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
   ALLEGHENY COUNTY (CCAC) 
        All 8 Campuses 
 
UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON   Sunday, November 5   12:00 – 4:00 pm 
 
DREXEL UNIVERSITY    Saturday, November 18  10:00 am – 2:30 pm 
      Sunday, November 19   10:00 am – 2:30 pm 
 
EDINBORO UNIVERSITY   Saturday, November 4  9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 
 
 
 



SCHOOL     DATE     TIME 
 
 
GANNON UNIVERSITY   Saturday, November 11  10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
      Saturday, November 18  10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
      Saturday, December 2  10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
      Saturday, December 9  10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
 
GENEVA COLLEGE    Saturday, November 18 
      Monday, February 19 
      Friday, March 16 
 
GROVE CITY COLLEGE    Saturday, November 4 
      Saturday, November 11 
 
INDIANA UNIVERSITY OF PA (IUP)  Saturday, November 11 
 
ITHACA COLLEGE    Friday, November 10 
      Saturday, April 28 
 
JOHN CARROLL UNIVERSITY   Saturday, November 4 
 
JUNIATA COLLEGE    Saturday, November 4  9:00 am – 2:15 pm 
 
LaROCHE COLLEGE    Saturday, November 11   
 
MERCYHURST COLLEGE   Saturday, November 11 
 
MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE   Friday, November 10 
 
OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  Saturday, November 4 
      Saturday, February 17 
      Wednesday, March 28 
 
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH (PITT)  Saturday, November 4 
      Saturday, November 11 
 
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH/BRADFORD Saturday, November 4 
      Saturday, January 20 
 
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH/  Wednesday, November 11 
  GREENSBURG    Wednesday, December 6 
      Wednesday, January 31 
      Saturday, April 14 
      Wednesday, May 9 
 
 



SCHOOL     DATE     TIME 
 
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH/  Saturday, November 18 
   JOHNSTOWN 
 
POINT PARK UNIVERSITY   Saturday, November 4 
      Saturday, February 3 
 
ROBERT MORRIS UNIVERSITY  Saturday, November 4  10:00 am – 2:00 pm 
 
SLIPPERY ROCK UNIVERSITY   Saturday, November 4 
 
SAINT FRANCIS UNIVERSITY   Saturday, November 11 
      Saturday, April 21 
 
SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE   Friday, November 10 
      Monday, January 15 
      Saturday, January 27 
      Monday, February 19 
 
SHIPPENSBURG COLLEGE   Saturday, November 18 
      Saturday, March 24 
      Saturday, April 14 
 
SKIDMORE COLLEGE    Friday, November 10 
 
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY    Saturday, November 11  9:00 am – 2:00 pm 
 
THIEL COLLEGE    Friday, December 1   12:45 – 4:00 pm
      Monday, January 15   9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 
WASHINGTON & JEFFERSON COLLEGE November 12 – 13   Overnight Stay 
      Monday, January 15 
      Monday, February 19 
 
WAYNESBURG UNIVERSITY   November 12 – 13   Overnight Stay
      Saturday, November 18 
 
WESTMINSTER COLLEGE   Saturday, November 4 
      Monday, November 13 
 
WEST VIRGINIA UNVERSITY   Saturday, November 11 
 
THE COLLEGE OF WOOSTER   Saturday, November 11 
 
 

PLEASE GO ONLINE TO REGISTER FOR THE EVENTS 


